CAT (V-Flange) END MILL HOLDERS
3CNC TOOLHOLDERS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
CAT (V-Flange) END MILL HOLDERS
C
A
T
 (

5CNC TOOLHOLDERS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
CAT (V-Flange) SHELL MILL HOLDERS
C
A
T
 (
V
-F
la
n
g
e
)
Part No. D D1 L L1 K T S
C40SM0750 0.750 1.75 1.375 0.68 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C40SME0750 0.750 1.75 4.000 0.68 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C40SM1000 1.000 2.19 2.062 0.68 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C40SME1000 1.000 2.19 4.000 0.68 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C40SM1250 1.250 2.88 2.125 0.68 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C40SME1250 1.250 2.88 4.000 0.68 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C40SM1500 1.500 3.81 2.406 0.94 0.62 3⁄4 - 18 C5005
C40SME1500 1.500 3.81 4.000 0.94 0.62 3⁄4 - 18 C5005
CAT 40
Part No. D D1 L L1 K T S
C50SM0750 0.750 1.750 1.50 0.680 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C50SME0750 0.750 1.750 3.50 0.680 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C50SMEX0750 0.750 1.750 5.50 0.680 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
C50SM1000 1.000 2.750 2.00 0.680 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C50SME1000 1.000 2.750 4.00 0.680 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C50SMEX1000 1.000 2.750 6.00 0.680 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
C50SM1250 1.250 2.880 1.50 0.680 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C50SME1250 1.250 2.880 3.50 0.680 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C50SMEX1250 1.250 2.880 5.50 0.680 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
C50SM1500 1.500 3.810 2.40 0.930 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
C50SME1500 1.500 3.810 4.00 0.930 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
C50SMEX1500 1.500 3.810 6.00 0.930 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
C50SM2000 2.000 4.875 2.40 0.930 0.75 1" - 14 C5006
C50SME2000 2.000 4.875 4.00 0.930 0.75 1" - 14 C5006
C50SMEX2000 2.000 4.875 6.00 0.930 0.75 1" - 14 C5006
C50SM2500 2.500 4.875 2.40 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5006
C50SME2500 2.500 4.875 4.00 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5006
C50SMEX2500 2.500 4.875 6.00 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5006
CAT 50
L
RETENTION
KNOB

C50MT4 4 2.20 3.38
C50MT5 5 2.75 3.75
L
RETENTION
KNOB
SOLD
SEPARATELY
DT
CAT (V-Flange) JACOBS TAPER ADAPTERSCAT (V-Flange) JACOBS TAPER ADAPTERS
CAT 40 T
Part No. Taper D L
C40JT2 2 0.559 1.375
C40JT3 3 0.811 1.375
C40JT4 4 1.120 1.375
C40JT6 6 0.676 1.375
C40JT33 33 0.624 1.375
CAT 50 T
Part No. Taper D L
C50JT2 2 0.559 1.375
C50JT3 3 0.811 1.375
C50JT4 4 1.120 1.375
C50JT6 6 0.676 1.375
C50JT33 33 0.624 1.375
LRETENTION
KNOB
SOLD
SEPARATELY
D
T
7CNC TOOLHOLDERS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
C
A
T
 (
V
-F
la
n
g
e
)
A D Ret. Knob Nut Wrench
Part No. Taper (mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) Threading Style/Part No. Part No.
624516 CAT 30 120 4.73 22 0.87 1/2-13 M-30016 22016
654516 CAT 40 125 4.93 22 0.87 5/8-11 M-30016 22016
C40RDE16 CAT 40 127 5.00 32 1.36 5/8-11 H-30116 22325
664516 CAT 45 125 4.93 22 0.87 3/4-10 M-30016 22016
674516 CAT 50 125 4.93 22 0.87 1-8 M-30016 22016
C50RDEX16 CAT 50 178 7.00 32 1.36 1-8 H-30116 22325
654520 CAT 40 135 5.32 28 1.10 5/8-11 M-30020 22020
C40RDE20 CAT 40 102 4.00 35 1.38 5/8-11 H-30120 22330
C40RDEX20 CAT 40 134 5.25 35 1.38 5/8-11 H-30120 22330
664520 CAT 45 135 5.32 28 1.10 3/4-10 M-30020 22020
674520 CAT 50 135 5.32 28 1.10 1-8 M-30020 22020
650025 CAT 40 100 3.94 35 1.38 5/8-11 M-30025 22025
654525 CAT 40 150 5.91 35 1.38 5/8-11 M-30025 22025
C40RDE25 CAT 40 102 4.00 42 1.65 5/8-11 E-30125 22125
C40RDEX25 CAT 40 153 6.00 42 1.65 5/8-11 E-30125 22125
664525 CAT 45 150 5.91 35 1.38 3/4-10 M-30025 22025
C50RDE25 CAT 50 153 6.00 42 1.65 1-8 E-30125 22125
C40RDE32 CAT 40 102 4.00 50 1.97 5/8-11 E-30132 22132
C40RDEX32 CAT 40 153 6.00 50 1.97 5/8-11 E-30132 22132
674802 CAT 50 160 6.30 50 1.97 1-8 E-30132 22132
654804 CAT 40 153 6.00 63 2.48 5/8-11 E-30140 22140
674804 CAT 50 160 6.30 63 2.48 1-8 E-30140 22140
674805 CAT 50 100 3.94 78 3.07 1-8 E-30150 22150
EXTENDED
LENGTH
RD 16
RD 20
RD 25
RD 32
RD 50
RD 40
Balanced to 22,000 RPM upon request.  Wrenches are sold separately.
▼
▼
D
▼
▼A
Retention knob
sold separately.
CAT (V-Flange) RD/ER COLLET CHUCKSCAT (V-Flange) RD/ER COLLET CHUCKS
A D Ret. Knob Nut Wrench
Part No. Taper (mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) Threading Style/Part No. Part No.
C40RD11 CAT 40 76 3.00 16 0.63 5/8-11 M-30011 22011
654016 CAT 40 70 2.76 28 1.10 5/8-11 H-30116 22325
654016M CAT 40 70 2.76 22 0.87 5/8-11 M-30016 22016
C40RD16 CAT 40 64 2.50 32 1.36 5/8-11 E-30126 22116
C50RD16 CAT 50 102 4.00 32 1.36 1-8 E-30126 22116
654020 CAT 40 70 2.76 34 1.34 5/8-11 H-30120 22330
C40RD20 CAT 40 76 3.00 35 1.38 5/8-11 E-30127 22120
654025 CAT 40 70 2.76 42 1.65 5/8-11 E-30125 22125
C40RD25 CAT 40 64 2.50 42 1.65 5/8-11 E-30125 22125
664625 CAT 45 70 2.76 42 1.65 3/4-10 E-30125 22125
674025 CAT 50 90 3.54 42 1.65 1-8 E-30125 22125
C50RD25 CAT 50 102 4.00 42 1.65 1-8 E-30125 22125
654802 CAT 40 70 2.76 50 1.97 5/8-11 E-30132 22132
C40RD32 CAT 40 76 3.00 50 1.97 5/8-11 E-30132 22132
674801 CAT 50 100 3.94 50 1.97 1-8 E-30132 22132
654803 CAT 40 80 3.15 63 2.48 5/8-11 E-30140 22140
675650 CAT 40 76 3.00 63 2.48 5/8-11 E-30140 22140
664851 CAT 45 80 3.15 63 2.48 3/4-10 E-30140 22140

DC
L1
Retention knob
sold separately.
L
DC
L1
CAT (V-Flange) RDA/DA COLLET CHUCKSCAT (V-Flange) RDA/DA COLLET CHUCKS
Collet C
Part No. Series Capacity D L L1 Nut
C40RDA100 RDA100 9/16” 1.06 3.00 3.00 20100
C40RDA180 RDA180 3/4” 1.42 3.00 2.75 20180
C40RDAE180 RDA180 3/4” 1.42 5.00 2.75 20180
C40RDA200 RDA200 3/8” 1.125 3.00 3.00 20200
C40RDAE200 RDA200 3/8” 1.125 5.00 3.00 20200
C40RDA300 RDA300 1/4” 0.81 3.00 3.82 20300
C50RDA100 RDA100 9/16” 1.06 3.00 3.00 20180
C50RDAE100 RDA100 9/16” 1.06 6.00 3.00 20100
C50RDA180 RDA180 3/4” 1.44 3.00 4.04 20180
C50RDAE180 RDA180 3/4” 1.44 6.00 4.04 20180

V
-F
la
n
g
e
)
CAT (V-Flange) RDF/AF COLLET CHUCKSCAT (V-Flange) RDF/AF COLLET CHUCKS
▼
D
▼
▼A
▼
Ret. Knob Nut Wrench
Part No. Collet Type A (in.) D (in.) Threading Part No. Part No.
C40RDF075 RDF 75 2.72 1.94 5/8-11 C9400005 22132
C40RDF100 RDF 100 3.00 2.48 5/8-11 C940021 22140
C45RDF100 RDF 100 3.88 2.48 3/4-10 C940021 22140
C45RDFE100 RDF 100 6.00 2.48 3/4-10 C940021 22140
C50RDF100 RDF 100 3.00 2.48 1-8 C940021 22140
C50RDFE100 RDF 100 6.00 2.48 1-8 C940021 22140
CAT 40
CAT 45
CAT 50
Retention knob

▼
B
▼
▼
B
▼
▼
A
CNC TOOLHOLDERS18
CENTAUR PRECISION TOOLS Toll-Free: 888-COL-LETS
B
T
BT END MILL HOLDERSBT END MILL HOLDERS
Ret. Knob
Part No. D D1 L L1 Thread
B40SE0500 0.500 1.75 1.75 3.18 M16 X 2
B40SE0625 0.625 1.75 1.75 3.18 M16 X 2
B40SE0750 0.750 1.75 1.75 2.35 M16 X 2
B40SE1000 1.000 1.75 1.75 2.35 M16 X 2
B40SE1250 1.250 2.25 2.00 2.35 M16 X 2
BT 40 STUB
LENGTH
STANDARD
LENGTH
B40E0125 0.1250 0.68 2.50 3.00 M16 X 2
B40E0187 0.1875 0.68 2.50 3.00 M16 X 2
B40E0250 0.2500 0.75 2.50 2.62 M16 X 2
B40E0312 0.3125 0.75 2.50 2.62 M16 X 2
B40E0375 0.3750 1.00 2.50 2.56 M16 X 2
B40E0437 0.4375 1.13 2.50 2.56 M16 X 2
B40E0500 0.5000 1.13 2.62 3.06 M16 X 2
B40E0625 0.6250 1.50 3.75 4.24 M16 X 2
B40E0750 0.7500 1.75 3.75 4.00 M16 X 2
B40E0875 0.8750 2.00 4.00 4.31 M16 X 2
B40E1000 1.0000 2.00 4.00 4.25 M16 X 2
B40E1250 1.2500 2.50 4.25 2.31 M16 X 2
B40E1500 1.5000 2.75 4.62 2.75 M16 X 2
BT 50 EXTENDED
LENGTH
B50E0375 0.375 1.0O 3.00 4.00 M 24 X 3
B50E0500 0.500 1.25 3.00 4.00 M 24 X 3
B50E0625 0.625 1.50 3.00 4.00 M 24 X 3
B50E0750 0.750 1.75 3.00 4.00 M 24 X 3
B50E0875 0.875 1.88 4.00 4.18 M 24 X 3
B50E1000 1.000 2.00 4.00 4.44 M 24 X 3
B50E1250 1.250 2.50 4.00 2.75 M 24 X 3
B50E1500 1.500 2.62 4.62 3.50 M 24 X 3
B50E2000 2.000 3.75 5.25 3.50 M 24 X 3
L
D1D
L1
19CNC TOOLHOLDERS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
B
T
BT SHELL MILL ADAPTERSBT SHELL MILL ADAPTERS
Part No. D D1 L L1 K T S
B40SM0750 0.75 1.75 1.375 0.68 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
B40SM1000 1.00 2.25 2.06 0.68 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
B40SM1250 1.25 2.75 2.12 0.68 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
B40SM1500 1.50 3.75 2.40 0.94 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
BT 40
B50SM0750 0.75 1.75 2.00 0.68 0.31 3⁄8 - 24 C5002
B50SM1000 1.00 2.25 2.00 0.68 0.38 1⁄2 - 20 C5003
B50SM1250 1.25 2.75 2.00 0.68 0.50 5⁄8 - 18 C5004
B50SM1500 1.50 3.75 2.40 0.94 0.62 3⁄4 - 16 C5005
B50SM2000 2.00 4.88 2.40 0.94 0.75 1 " - 14 C5006
B50SM2500 2.50 4.88 2.40 1.125 1.00 1" - 14 C5007
BT 50
L
D1D
THREAD T

il
li
n
g
 C
h
u
c
k
HIGH-GRIP POWER MILLING CHUCKSHIGH-GRIP POWER MILLING CHUCKS
Part No. Description
C40PC0750 V40 – 3/4” Diameter
C50PC0750 V50 – 3/4” Diameter
H50APC0750 HSK 50A – 3/4” Diameter
H63APC0750 HSK 63A – 3/4” Diameter
B40PC0750 BT 40 – 3/4” Diameter
B50PC0750 BT 50 – 3/4” Diameter
C40PC1250 V40 – 1-1/4 “ Diameter
C50PC1250 V50 – 1-1/4” Diameter
H63APC1250 HSK 63A – 1-1/4” Diameter
H100APC1250 HSK 100A – 1-1/4” Diameter
B40PC1250 BT 40 – 1-1/4” Diameter
B50PC1250 BT 50 – 1-1/4” Diameter
For 3/4” Chucks
Part No. Shank Range
PCN750-2500 1/4 – 3/8”
PCN750-5000 1/2 – 3/4”

heavy duty milling chucks, yet are available from Centaur at a fraction of
the cost.
BT
CAT/V-FLANGE
27CNC TOOLHOLDERS
Fax: 305-251-0756 www.centaurtools.com
U
m
a
ti
c
BT SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Shank d
D D1 L L1
mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in.
C40UM0250 CAT 40 0.250” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 86 3.386 25 0.984
C40UM0312 CAT 40 0.312” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 86 3.386 25 0.984
C40UM0375 CAT 40 0.375” 35.5 1.398 44.5 1.752 96 3.780 31.5 1.240
C40UM0437 CAT 40 0.437” 38 1.496 44.5 1.752 96 3.780 31.5 1.240
C40UM0500 CAT 40 0.500” 38 1.496 44.5 1.752 96 3.780 31.5 1.240
C40UM0625 CAT 40 0.625” 42.5 1.673 49.5 1.949 98 3.858 32.5 1.280
C40UM0750 CAT 40 0.750” 48.5 1.909 54.5 2.146 100 3.937 34.5 1.358
C40UM0875 CAT 40 0.875” 50.5 1.988 56.5 2.224 100 3.937 34.5 1.358
C40UM1000 CAT 40 1.000” 61.5 2.421 68.5 2.697 106 4.173 39 1.535
C40UM1125 CAT 40 1.125” 64 2.520 68.5 2.697 106 4.173 39 1.535
C40UM1250 CAT 40 1.250” 70 2.756 73.5 2.894 114 4.488 43.5 1.713
C50UM0250 CAT 50 0.250” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 86 3.386 25 0.984
C50UM0312 CAT 50 0.312” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 86 3.386 25 0.984
C50UM0375 CAT 50 0.375” 35.5 1.398 44.5 1.752 96 3.780 31.5 1.240
C50UM0500 CAT 50 0.500” 38 1.496 44.5 1.752 96 3.780 31.5 1.240
C50UM0625 CAT 50 0.625” 42.5 1.673 49.5 1.949 98 3.858 32.5 1.280
C50UM0750 CAT 50 0.750” 48.5 1.909 54.5 2.146 100 3.937 34.5 1.358
C50UM0875 CAT 50 0.875” 50.5 1.988 56.5 2.224 100 3.937 34.5 1.358
C50UM1000 CAT 50 1.000” 61.5 2.421 68.5 2.697 106 4.173 39 1.535
C50UM1125 CAT 50 1.125” 64 2.520 68.5 2.697 106 4.173 39 1.535
C50UM1250 CAT 50 1.250” 70 2.756 73.5 2.894 114 4.488 43.5 1.713
CAT/V-FLANGE SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Shank d
D D1 L L1
mm. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. in.
B40UM0250 BT 40 0.250” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 78 3.071 25 0.984
B40UM0312 BT 40 0.312” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 78 3.071 25 0.984
B40UM0375 BT 40 0.375” 35.5 1.398 44.5 1.752 88 3.465 31.5 1.240
B40UM0437 BT 40 0.437” 38 1.496 44.5 1.752 88 3.465 31.5 1.240
B40UM0500 BT 40 0.500” 38 1.496 44.5 1.752 88 3.465 31.5 1.240
B40UM0625 BT 40 0.625” 42.5 1.673 49.5 1.949 90 3.543 32.5 1.280
B40UM0750 BT 40 0.750” 48.5 1.909 54.5 2.146 92 3.622 34.5 1.358
B40UM0875 BT 40 0.875” 50.5 1.988 56.5 2.224 92 3.622 34.5 1.358
B40UM1000 BT 40 1.000” 61.5 2.421 68.5 2.697 98 3.858 39 1.535
B40UM1125 BT 40 1.125” 64 2.520 68.5 2.697 98 3.858 39 1.535
B40UM1250 BT 40 1.250” 70 2.757 73.5 2.894 106 4.173 43.5 1.713
B50UM0250 BT 50 0.250” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 89 3.504 25 0.984
B50UM0312 BT 50 0.312” 28.5 1.122 37.5 1.476 89 3.504 25 0.984
B50UM0375 BT 50 0.375” 35.5 1.398 44.5 1.752 99 3.898 31.5 1.240
B50UM0500 BT 50 0.500” 38 1.496 44.5 1.752 99 3.898 31.5 1.240
B50UM0625 BT 50 0.625” 42.5 1.673 49.5 1.949 99 3.898 32.5 1.280
B50UM0750 BT 50 0.750” 48.5 1.909 54.5 2.146 101 3.976 34.5 1.358
B50UM0875 BT 50 0.875” 50.5 1.988 56.5 2.224 101 3.976 34.5 1.358
B50UM1000 BT 50 1.000” 61.5 2.421 68.5 2.697 109 4.291 39 1.535
B50UM1125 BT 50 1.125” 64 2.520 68.5 2.697 109 4.291 39 1.535
B50UM1250 BT 50 1.250” 70 2.756 73.5 2.894 127 5.000 43.5 1.713
L
L1
D
1Dd